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1.   All materials to be mild steel and
      conform to relevant British standards.
2.   All items to be pre-galvanised to BS EN 10346
      or hot dip galvanised to ISO 1461.
3.   Items can be powder coated on request,
      to custom colours to : BS EN 13438.

6.0m X 2.0m WIDE REBOUND 
868 DOUBLE LEAF DIG 

IN MESH GATE KIT
341.5 KG
N/A

MESH-KIT-4150

ALL GATES & POSTS ARE TO BE 
FITTED WITH BLACK PLASTIC INSERTS

ALL GATES TO COME WITH UNISLIDE
DOUBLE SLIDER KIT 

PART A PART B
UNI-KIT-0500

Unislide Double Slider

All gates come with 180-degree opening hinges,
 ensuring the exact access width. Hinge posts

 are to be fitted with M20 eye bolts.

ACCS-GATE-1130
Blank Double Slider Plate

Item Component Name Qty

1 MESH-REB-8100 - 6.0 MTR REBOUND HINGE 120x120 DIG IN MESH POST 2
2 MESH-REB-8520 - 2.4Mx1.0M WIDE APOLLO 868 REBOUND MESH RHH GATE LEAF 1
3 MESH-REB-8500 - 2.4Mx1.0M WIDE APOLLO 868 REBOUND MESH LHH GATE LEAF 1
4 FABR-REB-1095 - MESH 868 PREGALV 3.0m x 2150mm CUT TO SIZE FENCING PANEL 1
5 FABR-REB-1065 - MESH 868 PREGALV 0.6m x 2150mm CUT TO SIZE FENCING PANEL 1
6 MESH-REB-5160 - 3.0M FOLDED CLAMP BAR 40 X 4MM - 3030MM LONG 4
7 ACCS-MSH-0050 - M8 x 40mm MESH SECURITY BOLT 48
8 MESH-PLAY-9245 - REBOUND ADHESIVE EPDM RUBBER SPACER 48
9 ACCS-RIB-0020 - 120x120 BLACK RIBBED INSERT 2
10 ACCS-RIB-0003 - 60x60 BLACK RIBBED INSERTS 4
11 MESH-REB-8420 - 20MM 2-WAY ADJUSTABLE HINGE 180 DEGREE OPENING EYEBOLT - PIN ASSEMBLY 4
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341.5 KG
N/A

MESH-KIT-4150
6.0m X 2.0m WIDE REBOUND 

868 DOUBLE LEAF DIG 
IN MESH GATE KIT

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

To
le

ra
nc

e   0 - 50mm

 3mm

1mm

 0.2mm

>1000mm

> 50 - 500mm

B

APV'D

Material:

WEIGHT:

A3
SHEETSCALE:

Third Angle Projection

DATENAME

DRAWN

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
Notes:

REV DATEDESCRIPTION 

TITLE:

SKU:

REV

OF1:32 2 2

29/05/25A.T

02/02/26UPDATED RUBBER SPACERSB


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View34
	Detail View K (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View32


